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The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Massachusetts

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

40
1,624
2,673

100
4,529

26,124

$1,985,100
$108,665,900
$96,759,100
$6,448,400

$498,957,900
$696,024,600

$22,665,100
$810,332,600
$782,082,000
$59,677,200

$1,179,231,000
$2,030,102,900

Total 35,090 $1,408,841,000 $4,884,090,800

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

1,613
4,798

320
2,245
1,195

524
2,474

882
1,249

313
0

$40,687,800
$424,374,700
$22,122,900

$182,627,200
$99,559,300
$20,339,800

$216,972,500
$29,479,000

$141,456,800
$32,083,100

$0

$76,304,000
$717,605,700
$58,531,400

$652,133,700
$948,725,800
$44,614,300

$702,388,600
$69,074,300

$328,317,000
$56,203,400

$0
Total 15,640 $1,210,932,300 $3,661,578,900

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

137
10,340

292
2,939
1,240
3,045
1,359
3,636

786
277
392

$6,257,300
$708,605,400
$20,184,400

$293,611,900
$111,087,100
$121,237,900
$132,933,300
$116,397,700
$87,925,000
$28,907,900
$9,038,600

$7,264,600
$1,156,666,200

$54,569,100
$1,175,325,100

$638,284,200
$236,212,000
$498,234,600
$283,788,300
$205,408,400
$51,869,500
$16,349,600

Total 24,460 $1,636,844,600 $4,328,882,000

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 75,190 $4,256,617,900 $12,874,551,700

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $980,618,400
State Taxes $597,657,200 $78,636,500
Total Taxes $1,578,275,600 $78,636,500


